
events We’d love to welcome you at one of our 
Open Events. Discover our Apprenticeship, 

Degree, T Level & Vocational courses.

OCTOBER 2025
•	 OPEN EVENING (SKIPTON) 

Mon 06 October - 5:30pm - 7:30pm

•	 OPEN EVENING (AVIATION ACADEMY) 
Wed 08, Thu 09 & Wed 15 October - 
5:30pm 

NOVEMBER 2025
•	 OPEN EVENING (SKIPTON) 

Mon 17 November - 5:30pm - 7:30pm

•	 OPEN EVENING (AVIATION ACADEMY) 
Wed 19 & Thu 20 November - 5:30pm

FEBRUARY 
2026 
•	 APPRENTICESHIP 

JOB FAIR                                 
Wed 11 February - 
3:00pm - 6:30pm

JANUARY 2026 
•	 �OPEN EVENING (SKIPTON) 

Sat 17 January - 10am - 12pm

•	 OPEN EVENING (AVIATION ACADEMY) 
Wed 21 January - 5:30pm

JUNE 2026
•	 OPEN EVENING (SKIPTON) 

Mon 15 June - 5:30pm - 7:00pm

•	 OPEN EVENING (AVIATION ACADEMY) 
Wed 17 June - 5:30pm

•	 FUTURE STUDENT MORNING 
Fri 26 June 

•	 YEAR 10 TASTER MORNING 
Tue 30 June

MARCH 2026
•	 OPEN EVENING (SKIPTON) 

Wed 11 March 
5:30pm - 7:00pm

•	 OPEN EVENING (AVIATION 
ACADEMY) 
Wed 18 March - 5:30pm

Scan the QR code or visit our website to register for our 
next event: www.craven-college.ac.uk/events

CRAVEN COLLEGE & THE AVIATION ACADEMY

•	 TASTER MORNING  
Fri 30 January -                     
9.30am – 11.30am


